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Tram T1 Go to website

Direction
Findel - Luxembourg Airport — Gasperich, Stadion

24 stops

Open route schedule

Findel - Luxembourg Airport

Senningerberg, Héienhaff P+R

Kirchberg, Luxexpo

Kirchberg, Alphonse Weicker (Tram)

Kirchberg, Nationalbibliothéik

Kirchberg, Universitéit

Kirchberg, Coque

Kirchberg, Europaparlament / Parlement Européen

Kirchberg, Philharmonie / Mudam (Tram)

Kirchberg, Rout Bréck - Pafendall (Tram)

Limpertsberg, Theater (Tram)

Limpertsberg, Faïencerie

Centre, Stäreplaz / Étoile (Tram)

Hamilius (Tram)

Luxembourg, Place de Metz

Luxembourg, Paräisser Plaz

Luxembourg, Gare Centrale (Tram)

Bonnevoie, Leschte Steiwer / Dernier Sol

Bonnevoie, Lycée Bouneweg (Tram)

Howald, Scillas

Howald, Gare (Tram)

Route schedule
Findel - Luxembourg Airport — Gasperich, Stadion

Monday 04:20-00:06
+1

Tuesday 04:20-00:06
+1

Wednesday 04:20-00:06
+1

Thursday 04:20-00:06
+1

Friday 04:20-00:06
+1

Saturday 04:20-00:06
+1

Sunday 04:20-00:06
+1

Route info

Direction: Findel - Luxembourg Airport

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-T1-2140479430-1038627279
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Gasperich, Lycée Vauban

Gasperich, Waassertuerm (Tram)

Gasperich, Stadion



Direction
Gasperich, Stadion — Findel - Luxembourg Airport

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gasperich, Stadion

Gasperich, Waassertuerm (Tram)

Gasperich, Lycée Vauban

Howald, Gare (Tram)

Howald, Scillas

Bonnevoie, Lycée Bouneweg (Tram)

Bonnevoie, Leschte Steiwer / Dernier Sol

Luxembourg, Gare Centrale (Tram)

Luxembourg, Paräisser Plaz

Luxembourg, Place de Metz

Hamilius (Tram)

Centre, Stäreplaz / Étoile (Tram)

Limpertsberg, Faïencerie

Limpertsberg, Theater (Tram)

Kirchberg, Rout Bréck - Pafendall (Tram)

Kirchberg, Philharmonie / Mudam (Tram)

Kirchberg, Europaparlament / Parlement Européen

Kirchberg, Coque

Kirchberg, Universitéit

Kirchberg, Nationalbibliothéik

Kirchberg, Alphonse Weicker (Tram)

Kirchberg, Luxexpo

Senningerberg, Héienhaff P+R

Findel - Luxembourg Airport

Route schedule
Gasperich, Stadion — Findel - Luxembourg Airport

Monday 04:00-00:27
+1

Tuesday 04:00-00:27
+1

Wednesday 04:00-00:27
+1

Thursday 04:00-00:27
+1

Friday 04:00-00:27
+1

Saturday 04:00-00:27
+1

Sunday 04:00-00:27
+1

Route info

Direction: Gasperich, Stadion

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-T1-2140479430-1038627279


T1 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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